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Jan Kabat

Sales Director
jan.kabat@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 536 150

Jarostaw Szafranski

Sales Team Leader
jaroslaw.szafranski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 684 862

Klaudia Jacewicz

Key Account Manager
klaudia.jacewicz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 661 562 704

Mirella Latkowska

Key Account Manager
mirella.latkowska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 663 482 281

Marek Swiderski

Asystent sprzedazy
marek.swiderski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 559 776

Gabriela Domagalska

Junior Sales Representative
gabriela.domagalska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 742 053

Kacper Bera

Stazysta / Dziat Handlowy
kacper.bera@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 033 710

Dariusz Mielcarzewicz

Retail Sales Manager
dariusz.mielcarzewicz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 602 658 364

Dawid Zmijewski

Key Account Manager
dawid.zmijewski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 903 350
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Daria Chronowska-Sekuta
Senior Key Account Manager
daria.chronowska-
Sekula@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 287 588

Magdalena Deren

Key Account Manager
magdalena.deren@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 607 556 551

Emilia Paluch

Specijalistka ds. obstugi klienta
emilia.paluch@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 474 131

Wojciech Socha

Sales Representative
Wojciech.Socha@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 499 055

tukasz Janiec

Junior Sales Representative
Lukasz.Janiec@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 168 039

Pawet Banulski

Key Account Manager
pawel.banulski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 270 144

Mariola Szumilas-Tobiasz
Specijalista ds. obstugi klienta

mariola.szumilas-Tobiasz@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 601 685 190
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DELL CSG

Jacek Lisowski

Business Unit Manager
jacek.lisowski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 607 361 750

Konrad Kadziela

Business Development Manager
konrad.kadziela@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 776 480

Konrad Badetek

Business Development Manager
konrad.badelek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 512 040 068

Marcin Aderek

Business Unit Manager
Lenovo, Acer, Asus
marcin.aderek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 663 710 166

Agnieszka Kazubek

Business Development Manager Lenovo
agnieszka.kazubek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 848 086

Michat Zacharek

Product Manager Lenovo
michal.zacharek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 665 934 360

Bogdan Wisniewski

Business Unit Manager HP
bogdan.wisniewski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 206 051

Katarzyna Naja-Kurpiewska
Senior Product Manager HP
katarzyna.najakurpiewska
@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 661 697 565

Piotr Koztowski

Product Manager HP
piotr.kozlowski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 366 064

Komponenty

Krzysztof Bonistawski

Peripherals & Components Team
Manager
krzysztof.bonislawski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 128

= Marcin Nowak
Product Manager
marcin.nowak@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 891 868

Natalia Michutka

Product Manager
natalia.michulka@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 395 402
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Roksana Niesporek

Business Development Manager
roksana.niesporek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 914 513

Joanna kaskawiec

Business Development Manager
joanna.laskawiec@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 999 024

Dariusz Jaworski

Product Manager
dariusz.jaworski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 172 327

Mariusz Ekielski

Business Development Manager
mariusz.ekielski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 450 328

Marta Tarkowska

Business Development Manager Lenovo

marta.tarkowska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 034 216

Marta Wilkosz

Senior Product Manager Acer, Asus
marta.wilkosz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 118

tukasz Wegietek

Senior Business Development Manager
lukasz.wegielek@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 661 420 570

Artur Rosa

Product Manager HP
artur.rosa@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 995 493

Tomasz Kucz

Presales Specialist
tomasz.kucz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 512 270 552

tukasz Mastalerz

Senior Product Manager
lukasz.mastalerz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 102

Mateusz Swietek

Product Manager
mateusz.swietek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 341 407
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SIEC | CENTRA DANYCH

Michat Porada

Business Unit Manager
michal.porada@ingrammicro.com
mob. 605 201 900

Piotr Bogucki

Product Manager
piotr.bogucki@ingrammicro.com
mob. (+48) 609 999 325

Anna Rokita

Account Manager
anna.rokita@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 995 055

Mariola Tobias

Account Manager
mariola.tobias@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 950 951

Ewelina Nastaty

Key Account Manager
ewelina.nastaly@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 660 580 995

Grzegorz Wrébel

Sales Representative
grzegorz.wrébel@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 040 699

Barbara Tecza-Kurpas

Service Contract Support
barbara.tecza-kurpas@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 950 994

Marian Cebulski

System Engineer
marian.cebulski@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 950 992

MICRO

Jacek Paszek

Branch Office Manager

of Advanced Solutions
jacek.paszek@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 950 991

Barbara Dunaj

Account Manager
barbara.dunaj@ingrammicro.com
mob. 603 130 276

Robert Ginelli

Account Manager
robert.ginelli@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 466 935

Tomasz Czauderna

Account Manager
tomasz.czauderna@ingrammicro.com
mob. 665 950 993

Magdalena Rostalska

Sales Specialist
magdalena.rostalska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 823 010

Waldemar Kaczorek

Inzynier wsparcia technicznego
waldemar.kaczorek@ingrammicro.com
mob. 693 643 222

Rafat Salasa

Security Junior System Engineer
rafal.salasa@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 609 155 566
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Distributor
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Sebastian Bardo tukasz Bezkorowajny
Business Unit Manager Business Development Manager - Juniper
sebastian.bardo@ingrammicro.com Networks
mob: + 48 693 805 575 lukasz.bezkorowajny@ingrammicro.com JUﬂlper
mob: + 48 601 143 503 NETWORKS
Przemystaw Krzywiec Pawet Szukiel -
Product Manager Business Development Manager ERICSSON ‘

pawel.szukiel@ingrammicro.com

przemyslaw.krzywiec@ingrammicro.com
mob: + 48 601 189 407

mob: + 48 601 536 379

QNRAP
Grzegorz Pytko

grzegorz.pytko@ingrammicro.com

- Product Manager
': ) | mob.+48 605 990 211

Infrastruktura sieci

Software

Sprzet sieciowy
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Infrastruktura dla firm

Mobilne sieci
komodrkowe

loT

Sieci data center
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Sieci LAN
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® Ochrona zasilania

© UPS-y
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Wioletta Pastyrczyk-Biskupska
Business Unit Manager
wioletta.pastyrczyk-biskupska
@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 601 486 458

Monika Borkowska

Business Development Manager -
Lenovo
monika.borkowska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 081 138

Piotr Cwierk

Business Manager Software
piotr.cwierk@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 501 018 409

Mirostaw Swiniarski

Business Manager Hardware
miroslaw.swiniarski@ingrammicro.com
tel: +48 22 549 74 62

mob: +48 601 622 544

Joanna Gawronska

Product Manager Services
joanna.gawronska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 669 988 997

Jan Cwierk

Technical Specialist IBM Software
BDM Professional Services
jan.cwierk@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 603 584 548

Maciej Michno

IBM Systems Engineer

SUSE Product Manager
maciej.michno@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 732 508

|
MICRO

Piotr Bajdak

Business Manager Lenovo DCG
piotr.bajdak@ingrammicro.com
tel. 71 354 84 55

mob. +48 783 717 180

Jakub Sugak

Business Development Manager IBM

Software
jakub.sugak@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 292 561

Kacper Winiarski

Business Development Manager
Lenovo
kacper.winiarski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 294 560

Tomasz Rézalski

KAM IBM Services
tomasz.rozalski@ingrammicro.com
tel. +48 22 549 74 77

mob. + 48 603 705 001

Rafat Lesniak

Engineer Lenovo
rafal.lesniak@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 291 902

Grzegorz Ramotowski

System Engineer
grzegorz.ramotowski@ingrammicro.com
tel. 71 354 84 06

mob. +48 601 279 788

Wojciech Skwarczyriski

Junior Business Development Manager
wojciech.skwarczynski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 605 824 944

Distributor

IngramMicroProfessionalServices

c®We SUSE

Ui|Path

@ Serwery

Q@ Serwisy

® Storage

© Software

@ Pamieci masowe
® Serwery rack i Tower
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DELL Technologies

Piotr Murgata

Business Unit Manager

Dell Technologies
piotr.murgala@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 501 340 838

Konrad Wotosecki

Senior Product Manager
konrad.wolosecki@ingrammicro.com
mob.+48 601 147 712

Katarzyna Frotow

Key Account Manager
katarzyna.frolow@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 663 772

Kamil Pawlikowski

Key Account Manager
kamil.pawlikowski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 578 402

Mateusz Szyputa
Logistics Specialist

- mateusz.szypula@ingrammicro.com
i mob.+48 603 432 855

Wojciech Szantyka

Solutions Architect
wojciech.szantyka@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 505 604 273

FUJITSU

Marcin Dziub

Business Unit Manager Fujitsu
marcin.dziub@ingrammicro.com
+48 691 351 650

Marcin Tomasik
Business Development Manager
marcin.tomasik@ingrammicro.com
+48 605 413 232

IN ‘RAIVI

MICRO

lwona Prozorowicz

Senior Product Manager
iwona.prozorowicz@ingrammicro.commob.
+48 661 507 023

Jakub Skwarczynski

Business Development Manager
jakub.skwarczynski@ingrammicro.commob.
+48 603 885 211

Bartosz Kaczmarek

Key Account Manager
bartosz.kaczmarek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 691 477 423

Dawid Matuszewski

Key Account Manager
dawid.matuszewski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 293 762

Piotr Piotrowski

Solutions Architect
piotr.piotrowski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 513 035 669

Katarzyna Prus

Senior Product Manager
katarzyna.prus@ingrammicro.com
+48 662 113 743

Marek Warmachowski

Business Development Manager
marek.warmachowski@ingrammicro.com
mob: + 48 603 286 621

D<A L Technologies
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CYBERBEZPIECZENSTWO

SONICWALL

Piotr Jasinski

Business Unit Manager
piotr.jasinski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 504 082 420

Eryk Dolinski
S;S::uritcy’/lgisliness a VERTIVTM
Development Manager

eryk.dolinski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 512 362 778

Maciej Pawelczyk = Tomasz Zigba AC ronis

Security Product Manager/Engineer Product Manager
maciej.pawelczyk@ingrammicro.com - tomasz.zieba@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 674 325 ™ tel. 71 354 84 54

mob. +48 507 725 729

rorcepoint

Pawet Najsarek

Security Engineer
pawel.najsarek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 407 386

VMRAY x

$o¢ rubrik

Delinea
GROUP-IB

ArC

Schneider




I UCC - Unified Communication and Collaboration

Maciej Domaszewski

Business Unit Manager UCC
maciej.domaszewski@ingrammicro.com
tel. +48 71 354 84 07

mob. +48 601 419 106

Aleksandra Nowak

Business Development Manager
Networking
aleksandra.nowak@ingrammicro.com
tel. +48 22 54974 18

mob. +48 725 717 100

Oliwia Standerska

Junior Business Development
Manager VC
oliwia.standerska@ingrammicro.com
mob. ( +48) 607 684 443

Dawid Kucigba

Presales Engineer VC
dawid.kucieba@ingrammicro.com
mob. (+48) 603 273 183

Grzegorz Kosiarski

Presales Engineer Networking
grzegorz.kosiarski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 517 984

Barbara Krawczyk

Specijalista ds. Wsparcia
Sprzedazy / UCC
barbara.krawczyk@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 206 051

I C| OUD

Joanna Rybitwa

Cloud Business Unit Manager
joanna.rybitwa@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 501 061 842

Maciej Zboinski

Business Development Manager Cloud
maciej.zboinski@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 601 321 551

Michat Kostrzewski

SaaS Specialist
michal.kostrzewski@ingrammicro.com
mob.: +48 601 148 401

Renata Zapata

Business Development Manager Telco
renata.zapala@ingrammicro.com

tel. +48 22 549 74 24

mob. +48 604 406 135

Marcin Kostrzynski

Business Development Manager VC
marcin.kostrzynski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 458 151

Matgorzata Patek-Jagodzirnska
VC Team Manager
malgorzata.patekjagodzinska
@ingrammicro.com

mob. +48 607 464 818

Dariusz Kargul

Presales Engineer Telco
dariusz.kargul@ingrammicro.com
tel. +48 71 354 84 14

mob. +48 609 046 799

Piotr Stasiowski

Presales Engineer Telco
piotr.stasiowski@ingrammicro.com
tel. +48 22 549 74 09

mob. +48 602 415 858

Katarzyna Gunia

Business Development Manager
katarzyna.gunia@ingrammicro.com
mob.: +48 603 302 171

Jakub Jasinski

Cloud Presales Engineer
jakub.jasinski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 726 174 087
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Dziat zarzgdzania produktem i projektami

e Michat Grzybowski

Business Unit Manager/ Product
Manager Zebra EVM, Gamber

I Johnson, Epson

) michal. grzybowsk\@\n rammicro.com
mob. +48 697 805 57

Kinga Szczypkowska

Product Manager Honeywell, Citizen,
Bixolon, BarTender, Advantech,
Custom, GTS
kinga.szczypkowska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 607 291 303

Zespot handlowy

Krzysztof Kowalski

Key Account Manager

krzysztof.kowalski@ingrammicro.com
Y mob. +48 783 717 181

Tomasz Grula

Account Manager

Zebra Technologies
tomasz.grula@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 293 082

Wsparcie techniczne

Grzegorz Postek

Sales and Support Engineer
grzegorz.postek@ingrammicro.com %
mob. +48 605 268 443 :

Pawet Stempin
Sales and Support Engineer

- pawel.stempin@ingrammicro.com -
mob. +48 667 887 077 \

IN ‘RAIVI

MICRO

Y ZEBRA

Honeywell

aa
Pawet Rybarczyk GDATALOGIC

Product Manager Zebra AIT, Rugged

tablets Zebra, RAM Mount -
pawel. rybarczyk@mgramm\cro com Eln
mob. +48 665 666 156

2
Maksymilian Ujma v N?WIC,‘Qd
Product Manager Datalogic, Newland, Elo ' o
Touch Solutions, Getac, Brother, Star
Micronics, APG Cash Drawer
maksymilian.ujma@ingrammicro.com Getac

mob. +48 695 550 050

% apg

trust at every point

brother
ol BarTender.

GLOBAL
TECHNULOGY

Irmina Skarzyriska

Key Account Manager
irmina.skarzynska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 609 855 955

cUSTOM
CITIZEN
stair*
socket,
Pawet Widacki [T
Sales and Support Engineer
pawel.widacki@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 804 403 EPSON

ADVANTECH

GAMBER
JOHNSON
BIXOLON

@I:QOHOI"HIC: “

Marcin Butawa

Sales and Support Engineer
marcin.bulawa@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 604 624 010

protector

® komputery mobilne

® drukarki kodéw
kreskowych

® recznei stacjonarne
skanery koddéw
kreskowych

wzmocnione tablety

mikrokioski

systemy sprzedazy
POS

O 0000

komputery all-in-one

silniki skanujagce OEM



B MOBILITY

[
£

Maciej Trzcinski

Head od Mobility
maciej.trzcinski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 123

Joanna Ryters

Business Development Manager
joanna.ryters@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 759 990

Katarzyna Bralska

Product Manager
katarzyna.bralska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 988 410

Justyna Przybylska

Specijalista ds. obstugi
kluczowego klienta
justyna.przybylska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 661 448 266

B KREDYTY

N D/|AC

Grazyna Bogacka - Wolny
Credit Manager
grazyna.bogacka-
wolny@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 697 702 400

Sylwia Marek

Credit Controler
sylwia.marek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 669 221 933

Ewelina Szuta

Credit Specialist
ewelina.szuta@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 607 379 656

MARKETINGU

Pawet Walkarz

Business Unit Manager Marketing
pawel.walkarz@ingrammicro.com
mob.: ( +48) 669 912 113

tel. (+48 22) 22 279 68 45

Maciej Hucut

Marketing Manager
maciej.hucul@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 607 991 132

Natalia Miecznikowska

Marketing Manager
natalia.miecznikowska@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 507 199 885

Luiza Gaworska

Marketing Manager
luiza.gaworska@ingrammicro.com
mob.: +48 603 512 805

Agnieszka Chudek

Business Development Manager
agnieszka.chudek@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 115

tukasz Niemczuk

Product Manager
lukasz.niemczuk@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 728 426 117

Stawomir Marciniak

Product Manager Motorola
Slawomir.Marciniak@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 993 622

Emilia Procukiewicz

Credit Specialist
emilia.procukiewicz@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 661 042 755

lwona Rybicka

Credit Controler
iwona.rybicka@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 517 120 648

Sylwia Gawrys$

Credit Specialist
sylwia.gawrys@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 601 190 106

Katarzyna Flis

Marketing Manager
katarzyna.flis@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 663 502 501

Anna Nowicka

Marketing Manager
anna.nowicka@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 501 226 276

Paulina Btgkata

Marketing Manager
paulina.blakala@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 603 684 647

Tomasz Janiszewski

Graphic Designer
tomasz.janiszewski@ingrammicro.com
mob. +48 600 174 674

O 0 0 0 0

O 0 0 0

Telefony komorkowe
Smartwatche
Kamery

Hulajnogi elektryczne

Urzadzenia smart
home

Rejestracja partnerow
handlowych

Kredyty kupieckie

Zabezpieczenia
transakciji

Windykacja
naleznosci

Promocje
Konkursy
Eventy

Webinary
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